
DAY DATE TIME EVENT YEAR/CLASS 

Wednesday 4/9/24 Start of day School Reopens All 

Monday 9/9/24 9:00am Year 6 Welcome to Yeargroup Meeting Year 6 

Tuesday 10/9/24 9:00am Year 3 Welcome to Yeargrpup Meeting Year 3 

Wednesday 11/9/24 9:00am Year 5 Welcome to Yeargroup Meeting Year 5 

Tuesday 17/9/24 9:00am Year 4 Welcome to Yeargroup Meeting Year 4 

Friday 20/9/24 9:00am Year 2 Welcome to Yeargroup Meeting Year 2 

Monday 23/9/24 9:15am Nursery Parents Phonics & Reading Workshop Nursery 

Tuesday 24/9/24 9:15am Reception Parents Phonics & Reading Workshop Reception 

Tuesday 8/10/24 9:00am Place 2 be Parent workshop  Whole school 

Tuesday 15/10/24 8:30am-9:00am Take a Look Tuesday (Year 1-6 parents in class) Year 1-6 

Tuesday 15/10/24 3:00-3:15pm EYFS story time with parents EYFS 

Friday  18/10/24 End of day School Closes All 

Monday 28/10/24 Start of the day School Reopens All 

Monday 4/11/24 9:15am Nursery Parents Maths Workshop Nursery 

Tuesday 5/11/24 9:15am Reception Parents Maths Workshop Reception 

Tuesday 12/11/24 2:30-3:15pm Nursery Outdoor Grand Opening Nursery 

Wednesday 13/11/24 9:00am Pastoral parent workshop Whole school 

Monday 9/12/24 9:30am Year 1 Christmas Show Year 1 

Monday 9/12/24 2:40pm Nursery Christmas Songs Nursery 

Tuesday 10/12/24 9:30am Reception Nativity Reception 

Tuesday 10/12/24 2:00pm Year 1 Christmas Show Year 1 

Wednesday 11/12/24 2:00pm Reception Nativity Reception 

Friday 13/12/24 9:30am Nursery Christmas Songs Nursery 

Wednesday 18/12/24 9:00am Reception Stay & Play Reception 

Friday 20/12/24 End of day School Closes All 

Monday 6/1/25 Start of day School Reopens All 

Monday 20/1/25 9:15am Nursery Maths Parent Workshop Nursery 

Tuesday 21/1/25 9:15am Reception Maths Parent Workshop Reception 

Thursday 6/2/24 9:00am Pastoral parent workshop Whole school 

Tuesday 11/2/25 8:30am-9:00am Take a Look Tuesday (Year 1-6 parents in class) Year 1-6 

Tuesday 11/2/25 
3:00pm-3-

3:15pm 
EYFS story time with parents 

Nursery & Re-
ception 

Friday 14/2/25 End of day School Closes All 

Monday 24/2/25 Start of day School Reopens All 

Wednesday 19/3/24 9:00am Pastoral parent workshop Whole school 

Wednesday 2/4/25 9:00am Reception Stay & Play Reception 

Friday  4/4/25 End of day School Closes All 

Tuesday 22/4/25 Start of day School Reopens All 
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Thursday 1/5/25 2:00pm SRE (Sex & Relationships Education) Parent Meeting All 

Monday 5/5/25 - Bank Holiday-School Closed All 

Monday-Thursday 12/5/25-15/5/25 - Year 6 SATs Year 6 

Wednesday 21/5/25 TBC Year 1-6 Sports Day Year 1-6 

Tuesday 20/5/25 8:30am-9:00am Take a Look Tuesday (Years 1-6 parents in class) Years 1-6 

Tuesday 20/5/25 3:00pm-3:15pm EYFS story time with parents 
Nursery & Re-

ception 

Friday 23/5/25 End of day School Closes All 

Tuesday 3/6/25 Start of day School Reopens All 

Wednesday 18/6/25 2:30pm Pastoral parent workshop  Whole school 

Wednesday 18/6/25 9:10am Reception to Year 1 Transition Meeting Reception 

Monday 23/6/25 9:00am Nursery Sports Day Nursery 

Tuesday 24/6/25 9:00am Reception Sports Day Reception 

Monday 30/6/25 2:30pm Nursery Stay & Play Nursery 

Wednesday 16/7/25 8:30am Transition Morning (EYFS parents in for first hour of day) Nursery 

Friday 18/7/25 9:30am Year 6 Leavers Showcase Year 6 

Friday 18/7/25 End of day School Closes All 
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